RADIANCE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-RADIANCE-DS
D I R E C T  /  I N D I R E C T  /  C O N T I N U O U S  L I N E A R
Radiance
Continuous LED linear lighting with a typical 75:25 direct / indirect output
ratio.

Profile height
109 mm
Ordering Information
LENGTH
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
MODEL
REF.
LOWER
OUTPUT
HIGHER
OUTPUT
850 mm 3000K 2300 lm RADIANCE.001 1550 lm 3650 lm
850 mm 4000K 2400 lm RADIANCE.002 1625 lm 3825 lm
1.2 m 3000K 3450 lm RADIANCE.003 2325 lm 5475 lm
1.2 m 4000K 3600 lm RADIANCE.004 2450 lm 5725 lm
1.5 m 3000K 4450 lm RADIANCE.005 3000 lm 7050 lm
1.5 m 4000K 4650 lm RADIANCE.006 3150 lm 7375 lm
Options
START / END SECTION
/SE
BODY FINISH